200 Surface
Utilisation Factors UF(F)
Room Relectance Room Index
C W F 1.00 3.00 5.00
0.70 0.50 0.20 0.67 0.95 1.02
stiletto LED
Order Codes
Stiletto LED Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
2100 lumens (19W) STLEH14K STLEH14KEM
2800 lumens (26W) STLEH24K STLEH24KEM
3600 lumens (34W) STLEH34K STLEH34KEM
4200 lumens (35W) STLEH44K STLEH44KEM
5300 lumens (47W) STLEH54K STLEH54KEM
7100 lumens (62W) STLEH64K STLEH64KEM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. STLEY14KEM
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. STLEH14K/EP
Optics
•  Lumen output options:
– 2100 lumens (19W)
– 2800 lumens (26W)